PRODUCTS BY
2 TRADEPRO
CONTACTORS
AUXILIARY SWITCHES
Part No. Description Pkg
TP-CON-AUX300V-1D SPDT Aux Switch 1/bx
TP-CON-AUX300V-2D 2SPDT Aux Switch 1/bx
TP-CON-AUX600V-1D 1NO/1NC Aux Switch 1/bx
Part No. Poles Coil Volt Full Load Amps Pkg
TP-CON-1/24/30 1 24 VAC 30 1/bx
TP-CON-1/120/30 1 120 VAC 30 1/bx
TP-CON-1/240/30 1 208/240 VAC 30 1/bx
TP-CON-1/24/40 1 24 VAC 40 1/bx
TP-CON-1/120/40 1 120 VAC 40 1/bx
TP-CON-1/240/40 1 208/240 VAC 40 1/bx
TP-CON-2/24/30 2 24 VAC 30 1/bx
TP-CON-2/120/30 2 120 VAC 30 1/bx
TP-CON-2/240/30 2 208/240 VAC 30 1/bx
TP-CON-2/24/40 2 24 VAC 40 1/bx
TP-CON-2/120/40 2 120 VAC 40 1/bx
TP-CON-2/240/40 2 208/240 VAC 40 1/bx
TP-CON-3/24/30 3 24 VAC 30 1/bx
TP-CON-3/120/30 3 120 VAC 30 1/bx
TP-CON-3/240/30 3 208/240 VAC 30 1/bx
Part No. Poles Coil Volt Full Load Amps Pkg
TP-CON-3/24/40 3 24 VAC 40 1/bx
TP-CON-3/120/40 3 120 VAC 40 1/bx
TP-CON-3/240/40 3 208/240 VAC 40 1/bx
TP-CON-3/24/50D 3 24 VAC 50 1/bx
TP-CON-3/120/50D 3 120 VAC 50 1/bx
TP-CON-3/240/50D 3 208/240 VAC 50 1/bx
TP-CON-3/24/60D 3 24 VAC 60 1/bx
TP-CON-3/120/60D 3 120 VAC 60 1/bx
TP-CON-3/240/60D 3 208/240 VAC 60 1/bx
TP-CON-3/24/75 3 24 VAC 75 1/bx
TP-CON-3/120/75 3 120 VAC 75 1/bx
TP-CON-3/240/75 3 208/240 VAC 75 1/bx
TP-CON-3/24/90 3 24 VAC 90 1/bx
TP-CON-3/120/90 3 120 VAC 90 1/bx
TP-CON-3/240/90 3 208/240 VAC 90 1/bx
TP-CON-1/24/30 TP-CON-3/24/40 TP-CON-3/24/60D
TP-CON-AUX300V-1D TP-CON-AUX300V-2D TP-CON-AUX600V-1D
TP-CON-3/24/75
F O R I N D U S T R Y P R O F E S S I O N A L S
TradePRO Contactors designed for Heavy Duty Refrigeration Applications
tradeproparts.com 3
RELAYS
TRANSFORMERS
MOTOR CAPACITORS
Part No. Description Pkg
TP-90370 SPDT 24V Relay 1/bx
TP-90293 SPDT 24V Relay 1/bx
TP-90294 SPDT 120V Relay 1/bx
TP-90295 SPDT 240V Relay 1/bx
TP-90290 SPNO 24V Relay 1/bx
TP-90291 SPNO 120V Relay 1/bx
TP-90292 SPNO 240V Relay 1/bx
TP-90380 1NO/1NC 24V Relay 1/bx
TP-90340 DPDT 24V Relay 1/bx
TP-90341 DPDT 120V Relay 1/bx
TP-90342 DPDT 240V Relay 1/bx
Part No. Description Pkg
TP-50VA 120-208-240/24V 50VA Transformer Leads 1/bx
TP-40VA 120-208-240/24V 40VA Transformer Leads 1/bx
TP-75VA-MULTI 120-208-240-480/24V 75VA Transformer Leads 1/bx
Part No. Breakdown Example
TP-CAP-5/440 TP-CAP-VALUE/VOLTAGE
TP-CAP-45/440R TP-CAP-VALUE/VOLTAGE "R"
TP-CAP-35/5/440R TP-CAP-VALUE/VALUE/VOLTAGE "R"
For all your motor run capacitor needs.
» Single and dual rated values
» Round or oval case options
» Designed & manufactured in accordance with EIA-456
» Capacitance +/-3%
» Operating Life - 60,000 hours
» Operating Temp -40ºC to 70ºC
» Multipurpose 370 or 440 VAC
"R" is the designator for Round Capacitors
See reverse page for Motor
Capacitor part numbers.
TP-90370
TP-40VA TP-75VA-MULTI
TP-90340
F O R I N D U S T R Y P R O F E S S I O N A L S
tradeproparts.com | info@tradeproparts.com
Some products may not be available for sale in Mexico or Canada.
We reserve the right to correct any errors that may occur within this brochure.
© 2015 TradePro Parts. All rights reserved.
Part No. Description Pkg
TP-CAP-3/440R 3 MFD 440V Round Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-3/370 3 MFD 370V Oval Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-3/440 3 MFD 440V Oval Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-4/440R 4 MFD 440V Round Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-4/440 4 MFD 440V Oval Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-5/440R 5 MFD 440V Round Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-5/370 5 MFD 370V Oval Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-5/440 5 MFD 440V Oval Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-6/440 6 MFD 440V Oval Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-7.5/440R 7.5 MFD 440V Round Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-7.5/370 7.5 MFD 370V Oval Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-7.5/440 7.5 MFD 440V Oval Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-10/10/440R 10+10 MFD 440V Round Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-10/440R 10 MFD 440V Round Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-10/370 10 MFD 370V Oval Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-10/440 10 MFD 440V Oval Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-12.5/440R 12 MFD 440V Round Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-12.5/370 12.5 MFD 370V Oval Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-12.5/440 12.5 MFD 440V Oval Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-15/3/440R 15+3 MFD 440V Round Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-15/5/440R 15+5 MFD 440V Round Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-15/7.5/440R 15+7.5 MFD 440V Round Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-15/10/440r 15+10 MFD 440V Round Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-15/440R 15 MFD 440V Round Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-15/370 15 MFD 370V Round Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-15/440 15 MFD 440V Oval Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-17.5/440 17.5 MFD 440V Oval Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-20/5/440R 20+5 MFD 440V Round Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-20/5/440 20+5 MFD 440V Oval Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-20/7.5/440R 20+7.5 MFD 440V Round Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-20/10/440R 20+10 MFD 440V Round Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-20/440R 20 MFD 440V Round Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-20/440 20 MFD 440V Oval Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-25/5/440R 25+5 MFD 440V Round Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-25/5/440 25+5 MFD 440V Oval Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-25/7.5/440R 25+7.5 MFD 440V Round Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-25/7.5/440 25+7.5 MFD 440V Oval Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-25/10/440R 25+10 MFD 440V Round Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-25/15/440 25+15 MFD 440V Oval Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-25/440R 25 MFD 440V Round Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-25/440 25 MFD 440V Oval Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-30/3/440R 30+3 MFD 440V Round Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-30/5/370R 30+5 MFD 370V Round Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-30/5/440R 30+5 MFD 440V Round Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-30/5/440 30+5 MFD 440V Oval Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-30/5/440 30+5 MFD 440V Oval Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-30/7.5/440R 30+7.5 MFD 440V Round Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-30/7.5/440 30+7.5 MFD 440V Oval Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-30/10/440R 30+10 MFD 440V Round Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-30/15/440R 30+15 MFD 440V Round Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-30/440R 30 MFD 440V Round Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-30/440 30 MFD 440V Oval Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-35/1/440R 35+1 MFD 440V Round Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-35/3/440R 35+3 MFD 440V Round Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-35/3/440 35+3 MFD 440V Round Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-35/5/370R 35+5 MFD 370V Round Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-35/5/440R 35+5 MFD 440V Round Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-35/5/370 35+5 MFD 370V Oval Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-35/5/440 35+5 MFD 440V Oval Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-35/7.5/440R 35+7.5 MFD 440V Round Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-35/7.5/440 35+7.5 MFD 440V Oval Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-35/10/440R 35+10 MFD 440V Round Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-35/10/440 35+10 MFD 440V Oval Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-35/15/440R 35+15 MFD 440V Round Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-35/440R 35 MFD 440V Round Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-35/440 35 MFD 440V Oval Run Capacitor 1/bx
Part No. Description Pkg
TP-CAP-40/1/440R 40+1 MFD 440V Round Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-40/3/440R 40+3 MFD 440V Round Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-40/4/440R 40+4 MFD 440V Round Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-40/5/370R 40+5 MFD 370V Round Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-40/5/440R 40+5 MFD 440V Round Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-40/5/440 40+5 MFD 440V Oval Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-40/7.5/440R 40+7.5 440V Round Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-40/7.5/440 40+7.5 MFD 440V Oval Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-40/10/440R 40+10 MFD 440V Round Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-40/10/440 40+10 MFD 440V Oval Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-40/440R 40 MFD 440V Round Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-40/440 40 MFD 440V Oval Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-45/3/440R 45+3 MFD 440V Round Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-45/5/370R 45+5 MFD 370V Round Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-45/5/440R 45+5 MFD 440V Round Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-45/5/440 45+5 MFD 440V Oval Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-45/7.5/440R 45+7.5 MFD 440V Round Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-45/7.5/440 45+7.5 MFD 440V Oval Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-45/10/440R 45+10 MFD 440V Round Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-45/10/440R 45+10 MFD 440V Round Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-45/440R 45 MFD 440V Round Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-45/440 45 MFD 440V Oval Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-50/5/370R 50+5 MFD 370V Round Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-50/5/440R 50+5 MFD 440V Round Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-50/5/440 50+5 MFD 440V Oval Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-50/7.5/440R 50+7.5 MFD 440V Round Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-50/7.5/440 50+7.5 MFD 440V Oval Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-50/10/440R 50+10 MFD 440V Round Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-50/440R 50 MFD 440V Round Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-50/440 50 MFD 440V Oval Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-55/4/440R 55+4 MFD 440V Round Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-55/5/370R 55+5 MFD 370V Round Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-55/5/440R 55+5 MFD 440V Round Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-55/5/440 55+5 MFD 440V Oval Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-55/7.5/440R 55+7.5 MFD 440V Round Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-55/7.5/440 55+7.5 MFD 440V Oval Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-55/10/440R 55+10 MFD 440V Round Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-55/15/440R 55+15 MFD 440V Round Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-55/440R 55 MFD 440V Round Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-55/440 55 MFD 440V Oval Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-60/5/370R 60+5 MFD 370V Round Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-60/5/440R 60+5 MFD 440V Round Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-60/5/440 60+5 MFD 440V Oval Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-60/7.5/440R 60-7.5 MFD 440V Round Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-60/10/440R 60+10 MFD 440V Round Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-60/10/440 60+10 MFD 440V Oval Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-60/440R 60 MFD 440V Round Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-60/440 60 MFD 440V Oval Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-65/7.5/440R 65+7.5 MFD 440V Round Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-70/5/440R 70+5 MFD 440V Round Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-70/5/440 70+5 MFD 440V Oval Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-70/7.5/440R 70+7.5 MFD 440V Round Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-70/10/440R 70+10 MFD 440V Round Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-70/440R 70 MFD 440V Round Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-70/440 70 MFD 440V Oval Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-80/5/370R 80+5 MFD 370V Round Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-80/5/440R 80+5 MFD 440V Round Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-80/5/440 80+5 MFD 440V Oval Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-80/7.5/440R 80+7.5 MFD 440V Round Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-80/7.5/440 80+7.5 MFD 440V Oval Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-80/10/440R 80+10 MFD 440V Round Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-80/440R 80 MFD 440V Round Run Capacitor 1/bx
TP-CAP-80/440 80 MFD 440V Oval Run Capacitor 1/bx
MOTOR CAPACITORS (continued)
F O R I N D U S T R Y P R O F E S S I O N A L S
TRADEPRO_CONTROLS CATALOG_091416